
KEY DATES FOR FACULTY & STAFF WINTER MINI 2025 

Last Updated: September 20, 2024 

 

Timetable Available Monday September 16, 2024
Registration Opens Monday September 30, 2024
Winter Holiday Monday - Tuesday December 23-31, 2024
New Year's Day - Administrative Close Wednesday January 1, 2025
Classes Begin - Submit Attendance Monday January 6, 2025
Deadline to Submit Attendance Friday January 10, 2025
Grade Submission Opens Thursday January 16, 2025
Classes End Friday January 17, 2025
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Administrative Close Monday January 20, 2025
Deadline to Resolve Incomplete and NR Grades from Winter Mini-Term 2024 Tuesday January 21, 2025
Deadline to Submit Grades (8:00 AM) Wednesday January 22, 2025


